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As an Interpath customer who receives electronic results or sends electronic orders you may need to be 
notified when we update our Service Manual. Although we try to keep these changes to a minimum, 
laboratory medicine is an evolving industry requiring changes to our technology from time to time. Depending 
on the requirements of your EMR or Hospital Information System you may be required to make similar 
changes to your system in order to correctly process inbound electronic results and create outbound 
electronic orders.  

If you are uncertain that you are required to update your system we recommend that you contact your vendor 
for more information. As your laboratory service provider we are available to participate in the discussion 
with your vendor so that you clearly understand the impact of these changes. 

Included in this email: 

 This cover letter with a summary of the changes 

 Microsoft Word® Document with the detail of these changes to our Service Manual 

 Interpath Master Order/Result Compendium 
 
Additional information including our most recent Service Manual and additional contact 
information can be found at www.interpathlab.com 
 
Effective Date: June 24, 2021 
 

 
  

http://www.interpathlab.com/
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Order 

Code 

Test 

Name 

2010 Acetone         

3630 Amylase, Body Fluid         

2013 Amylase, Urine         

2080 Amylase, Urine [Random]         

5240 Biopsy         

6005 Biopsy         

2453 Carbon Monoxide         

2310 Cold Agglutinins         

3825 Fetal HgB Quant         

2022 Glucose, Urine Quant         

5230 Non-GYN Cytology         

6006 Non-GYN Cytology         

3636 pH, Body Fluid         

3637 Specific Gravity, Body Fluid         
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2010      Acetone                                                                                                                   DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
3630      Amylase, Body Fluid                                                                                              DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
2013      Amylase, Urine                                                                                                       DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
2080      Amylase, Urine [Random]                                                                                     DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
5240      Biopsy                                                                                                                    DC 
Please note test number is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
6005      Biopsy                                                                                                                    NT 
Specimen: 

  Collect: Other   

  Submit: Other. Submit Ambient.   
  Stability: Ambient: 1 Month(s); Refrigerated: Unacceptable; Frozen: Unacceptable; Incubated: Unacceptable  

Performed: Mon-Fri  

Reported: 3-5 Day(s)  

Please note new test number. 
 
 
 
2453      Carbon Monoxide                                                                                                  DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
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2310      Cold Agglutinins                                                                                                   DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
3825      Fetal HgB Quant                                                                                                    DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
2022      Glucose, Urine Quant                                                                                            DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
5230      Non-GYN Cytology                                                                                                 DC 
 
 
 
6006      Non-GYN Cytology                                                                                                 NT 
Specimen: 

  Collect: Other in Other   

  Submit: Other. Submit Refrigerated.   
  Stability: Ambient: 1 Day(s); Refrigerated: 10 Day(s); Frozen: Unacceptable; Incubated: Unacceptable  

Performed: Mon-Fri  

Reported: 3-5 Day(s)  

Please note new test number. 
 
 
 
3636      pH, Body Fluid                                                                                                      DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 
 
 
 
3637      Specific Gravity, Body Fluid                                                                                DC 
Please note test is being discontinued. 


